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VehiCle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

MOUNDVIEW RV - BELMONT, WI
769 W LIBERTY ST
BELMONT, W! 53510
USA

SANDPIPER TOWABLES

SAF3220RL

SAJ040600

4X4FSAH21 LJ040600

Optional Equipmentlnstalled By Manufacturer

SAF251-2

067-1

RVIA

FREIGHT

CDL

TOLLS

FOG INTERIOR COLOR 1.00

2020 PLATINUM PACKAGE (C CLASS) - ROLLER 1.00
SHADES THRU OUT, PREMIUM RANqE W/GLASS
COVER, KING WI-FI EXTENDER, SYSTEM, SPARE
TIRE KIT, ROOF LADDER, ELECTRIC'LEVELING
SYSTEM, HIGH EFFICIENCY RADIANT FOIL (ROOF
+ FLOOR), 3 CAMERA SECURITY PREP, B/U
CAMERA PREP, MORRYDE ENTRY STEP \IV/STRUT

'.

2020 C CLASS SIGNATURE PACKAGE 1.00

2ND AIR CONDITIONER IN BEDROOM (DUCTED) 1.00

RVIASEAL 1.00

$O.GOFOG

SAF6800-3 $3,915.00

FREIGHT CHARGES

CDL FEE

TOLLS

1.00

1.00

1.00

$3,625.00

$1,051.25

$0.00

$585.00

$56.00

$70.00

Base Price I Options' Suggested Retail

$47,974.70 $9,302.25 $57,276.95
....

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP ANDiOR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WiTHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.


