Start # 27/4

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

35'

Sales ID S0805833

Vehicle Description				
MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.:	SANDPIPER TOWABLES SAF3220RL SAJ040600 4X4FSAH21LJ040600	SHIP TO ADDRESS:	MOUNDVIEW RV - BELM 769 W LIBERTY ST BELMONT, WI 53510 USA	ONT, WI
	Optional Equipmen	t Installed By Manu	ıfacturer	
FOG	FOG INTERIOR COLOR		1.00	\$0.00
SAF6800-3	2020 PLATINUM PACKAGE (C CLA SHADES THRU OUT, PREMIUM R/ COVER, KING WI-FI EXTENDER S TIRE KIT, ROOF LADDER, ELECTE SYSTEM, HIGH EFFICIENCY RADI + FLOOR), 3 CAMERA SECURITY CAMERA PREP, MORRYDE ENTR	ANGE W/GLASS YSTEM, SPARE RIC LEVELING ANT FOIL (ROOF PREP, B/U	1.00	\$3,915.00
SAF251-2	2020 C CLASS SIGNATURE PACK	AGE	1.00	\$3,625.00
067-1	2ND AIR CONDITIONER IN BEDRO	OOM (DUCTED)	1.00	\$1,051.25
RVIA	RVIA SEAL		1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES		1.00	\$585.00
CDL	DL FEE		1.00	\$56.00
TOLLS	TOLLS		1.00	\$70.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$47,974.70	\$9,302.25	\$57,276.95

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.